Mission Style
MCM/MCC
Features
Mission style wood ceiling mount fixture is available in three sizes,
11-1/4” x 49-1/2”, 17 1/4”x 49-1/2” and 25-1/4”x 25-1/2” and two
finishes, maple, and cherry. It can be used in various applications
including corridors, kitchens and public spaces.  This product offers a
flush to ceiling solid wood frame and is retained to the fixture body with

Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information:
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • www.americanfluorescent.com          R0/09
Project
Location
Fixture Type
Approved By                             Date
Quantity
Catalog Number
Model No.                           Lamps                     Dimensions                      Mounting
Finish 120V   120-277V   Qty   Lamp  H W L M
Maple MCM232R8 MCM232MV   2   F32T8  3-1/2" 11-1/4" 49-1/2" 43-3/4"
Maple MCM2U3R8 MCM2U3MV    2   FB32T8 3-1/2" 25-1/4" 25-1/4" 21"
Maple MCM432R8 MCM432MV  4   F32T8  3-1/2" 17-1/4" 49-1/2" 43-3/4"
Finish 120V   120-277V   Qty   Lamp  H W L M
Cherry MCC232R8 MCC232MV   2   F32T8  3-1/2" 11-1/4" 49-1/2" 43-3/4"
Cherry MCC2U3R8 MCC2U3MV    2   FB32T8 3-1/2" 25-1/4" 25-1/4" 21"